:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6631873

Jun 10, 2023 - 14:20 (UTC)

In epoch 207,246 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 178321 - 0.013730124 ETH®
23.94 USD

2 178322 - 0.013614912 ETH®
23.74 USD

3 178323 - 0.013668055 ETH®
23.83 USD

4 178324 - 0.013670643 ETH®
23.84 USD

S 178325 - 0.013682075 ETH®
23.86 USD

6 178326 - 0.013656296 ETH®
23.81 USD

7 178327 - 0.013656795 ETH®
23.81 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/6631873
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/207246
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178321
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178322
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178323
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178324
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178325
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178326
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178327

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

178328

178329

178330

178331

178332

178333

178334

178335

178336

Validator Id

385924

Amount

- 0.013724716
23.93 USD

- 0.013582814
23.69 USD

- 0.013633871
23.77 USD

- 0.048368708
84.36 USD

- 0.013697089
23.88 USD

- 0.013617061
23.74 USD

- 0.013709097
23.91 USD

- 0.013670971
23.84 USD

- 0.013647248
23.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.034550329
60.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178328
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178329
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178330
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178331
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178332
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178333
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178334
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178335
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/178336
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/385924

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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